
2021 Cambridge Invitational - Junior High Girls - 6

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:13:31.66 64

2 Warren 00:13:56.58 84

3 Caldwell 00:14:39.04 116

4 Carrollton 00:14:42.72 130

5 East Muskingum 00:15:14.74 160

6 Crooksville 00:16:11.33 189

7 St. Clairsville 00:15:44.75 194

8 Malvern 00:16:47.58 202

9 Meadowbrook 00:16:15.10 213

10 Claymont 00:16:10.90 214

11 Belpre 00:17:00.33 231

12 Bellaire 00:16:52.82 238

13 Licking Valley 00:18:14.56 297

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Edison 00:17:34.11 4

Buckeye Trail 00:17:05.25 4

St. Francis DeSales 00:17:13.06 4

Morgan 00:20:03.46 4

Conotton Valley 00:20:34.01 4

Granville Christian Academy 00:15:45.02 3

Bishop Mussio 00:15:43.87 3

Welty 00:16:31.75 3

Wheeling Country Day 00:21:07.73 3

Strasburg-Franklin 00:15:37.28 2

Indian Creek 00:14:27.98 2

Indian Valley 00:14:17.86 2

Cambridge 00:15:37.10 2

Shadyside 00:13:35.72 1

New Lexington 00:13:52.56 1

West Muskingum 00:14:17.01 1

Zanesville 00:14:41.09 1

St. John Central 00:15:31.91 1

Maysville 00:16:27.67 1

Linsly 00:19:04.95 1

Newcomerstown 00:23:12.34 1
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - Junior High Girls - 6

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:13:31.66 7 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 689 Samantha Ward 00:12:30.51 2

2 3 688 Trista Lieser 00:12:36.41 3

3 11 699 Hayden Huffman 00:13:27.70 9

4 21 686 Maleah Dillon 00:13:50.95 17

5 46 685 Kate Armstrong 00:15:12.71 33

6 47 687 Shelby Levengood 00:15:17.68 (34)

7 79 698 Kate Hamilton 00:16:49.97 (53)

2 Warren 00:13:56.58 10 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 744 Ashlee Pate 00:13:41.25 13

2 17 736 Hollyn Reed 00:13:42.45 14

3 19 737 Abby Whited 00:13:49.66 16

4 25 733 Cate Edgell 00:14:07.32 20

5 28 735 Cassidy McCarthy 00:14:22.23 21

6 40 746 Suzanna Whipkey 00:14:54.18 (29)

7 41 745 Rania Singh 00:14:55.03 (30)

3 Caldwell 00:14:39.04 6 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 86 Ida Estadt 00:13:17.49 5

2 7 88 Breighlee Moracco 00:13:17.86 6

3 38 87 Megan Lowe 00:14:49.84 27

4 56 81 Jusdena Clark 00:15:48.11 37

5 62 85 Raelyn Clark 00:16:01.91 41

6 97 84 Hailey Abrams 00:18:29.36 (61)

4 Carrollton 00:14:42.72 5 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 134 Kylie Ujcich 00:13:32.52 10

2 23 133 Isabella Nuzzolillo 00:13:59.62 18

3 30 139 Ani Ruggieri 00:14:23.88 23

4 45 132 Lily Marteney 00:15:11.04 32

5 70 131 Lucia Coppa 00:16:26.56 47

5 East Muskingum 00:15:14.74 5 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 223 Ashlyn Kuklica 00:13:45.95 15

2 36 214 Kailyn Reiheld 00:14:47.55 25

3 49 216 Larkin Spencer 00:15:23.08 35

4 60 215 Alaina Sigman 00:15:57.37 39

5 69 222 Lily Hoffman 00:16:19.78 46

6 Crooksville 00:16:11.33 5 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 205 Hannah Sheets 00:13:19.00 7

2 9 211 Sheriden Glanemann 00:13:21.91 8

3 67 203 Malorie Crooks 00:16:19.35 44

4 98 210 Jordan Fields 00:18:41.35 62

5 108 204 Kemmerson Hunter 00:19:15.06 68

7 St. Clairsville 00:15:44.75 8 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - Junior High Girls - 6

1 29 619 Kendal Sall 00:14:22.30 22

2 39 617 Olivia McKeever 00:14:52.61 28

3 68 614 Katie Brocklehurst 00:16:19.50 45

4 73 627 Annabea Bartyzel 00:16:32.65 49

5 74 630 Ella Fulton 00:16:36.70 50

6 77 632 Bella Padilla 00:16:42.31 (52)

7 94 620 Sidney Wallace 00:18:10.34 (59)

8 Malvern 00:16:47.58 5 202

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 436 Addison Mitchell 00:13:33.99 11

2 15 441 Emma Maher 00:13:36.80 12

3 44 440 Katie Kuba 00:15:10.49 31

4 114 442 Kendra Verboski 00:19:45.11 72

5 124 437 Vivianne Poole 00:21:51.54 76

9 Meadowbrook 00:16:15.10 7 213

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 491 Mahley McIntyre 00:14:49.02 26

2 57 489 Luceilia Casey 00:15:52.94 38

3 61 490 Haylie Chorey 00:15:58.47 40

4 82 486 Sophey Barlock 00:17:11.25 54

5 84 493 Gracie Blackledge 00:17:23.82 55

6 85 488 Shaeleigh Cable 00:17:24.72 (56)

7 129 487 Josilyn Bradshaw 00:23:55.03 (77)

10 Claymont 00:16:10.90 7 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 174 Kali Wallace 00:11:45.20 1

2 64 173 Heidi Johnson 00:16:11.12 43

3 72 167 Tiffin Richardson 00:16:31.61 48

4 86 165 Sophia Berni 00:17:27.88 57

5 103 168 Aeris Sigler 00:18:58.68 65

6 120 166 Lily Dallas 00:20:41.77 (74)

7 122 931 Audrey Parrish 00:21:27.85 (75)

11 Belpre 00:17:00.33 6 231

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 14 Shyanna Miller 00:12:37.96 4

2 32 17 Gracie Bills 00:14:35.46 24

3 106 20 Madison Lauer 00:19:07.73 66

4 107 21 Addison Whipkey 00:19:13.72 67

5 111 18 Chloe Brumbaugh 00:19:26.80 70

6 112 19 Lila Dugan 00:19:31.72 (71)

12 Bellaire 00:16:52.82 5 238

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 924 Kayla Edgar 00:14:04.98 19

2 51 923 Joshalynn Hranko 00:15:28.51 36

3 76 927 Tegan Corbett 00:16:41.06 51

4 99 925 Marley Higgs 00:18:42.82 63

5 110 926 Paige Campbell 00:19:26.74 69

13 Licking Valley 00:18:14.56 5 297

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 63 399 Sophia Lane 00:16:03.36 42

2 92 400 Cynthia Swick 00:18:00.25 58

3 96 398 Liberty Goins 00:18:27.00 60
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - Junior High Girls - 6

4 101 396 Penelope Clark 00:18:53.83 64

5 115 397 Achsah Cunningham 00:19:48.37 73
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - Junior High Girls - 6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 174 Kali Wallace 7th 00:11:45.20 Claymont

2 2 689 Samantha Ward 8th 00:12:30.51 Tusky Valley

3 3 688 Trista Lieser 8th 00:12:36.41 Tusky Valley

4 4 14 Shyanna Miller 8th 00:12:37.96 Belpre

5 0 653 Kylie McKenzie 8th 00:13:02.23 Strasburg-Franklin

6 5 86 Ida Estadt 7th 00:13:17.49 Caldwell

7 6 88 Breighlee Moracco 7th 00:13:17.86 Caldwell

8 7 205 Hannah Sheets 8th 00:13:19.00 Crooksville

9 8 211 Sheriden Glanemann 7th 00:13:21.91 Crooksville

10 0 252 Eliana Jackson 8th 00:13:25.72 Granville Christian Academy

11 9 699 Hayden Huffman 7th 00:13:27.70 Tusky Valley

12 10 134 Kylie Ujcich 8th 00:13:32.52 Carrollton

13 11 436 Addison Mitchell 8th 00:13:33.99 Malvern

14 0 572 Chloe Meholovitch 7th 00:13:35.73 Shadyside

15 12 441 Emma Maher 7th 00:13:36.80 Malvern

16 13 744 Ashlee Pate 7th 00:13:41.25 Warren

17 14 736 Hollyn Reed 8th 00:13:42.45 Warren

18 15 223 Ashlyn Kuklica 7th 00:13:45.95 East Muskingum

19 16 737 Abby Whited 8th 00:13:49.66 Warren

20 0 284 Abigail Dennis 8th 00:13:49.86 Indian Creek

21 17 686 Maleah Dillon 8th 00:13:50.95 Tusky Valley

22 0 531 A.J. Joseph 7th 00:13:52.56 New Lexington

23 18 133 Isabella Nuzzolillo 8th 00:13:59.62 Carrollton

24 19 924 Kayla Edgar 7th 00:14:04.98 Bellaire

25 20 733 Cate Edgell 8th 00:14:07.32 Warren

26 0 312 Loretta Johnson 8th 00:14:09.34 Indian Valley

27 0 766 Ayla Keightley 7th 00:14:17.01 West Muskingum

28 21 735 Cassidy McCarthy 8th 00:14:22.23 Warren

29 22 619 Kendal Sall 8th 00:14:22.30 St. Clairsville

30 23 139 Ani Ruggieri 7th 00:14:23.88 Carrollton

31 0 319 Martha Johnson 7th 00:14:26.39 Indian Valley

32 24 17 Gracie Bills 7th 00:14:35.46 Belpre

33 0 30 Monica Bolster 7th 00:14:36.54 Bishop Mussio

34 0 792 Lucy Thorne 8th 00:14:41.09 Zanesville

35 0 25 Mary Rohde 8th 00:14:46.96 Bishop Mussio

36 25 214 Kailyn Reiheld 8th 00:14:47.55 East Muskingum

37 26 491 Mahley McIntyre 8th 00:14:49.02 Meadowbrook

38 27 87 Megan Lowe 7th 00:14:49.84 Caldwell

39 28 617 Olivia McKeever 8th 00:14:52.61 St. Clairsville

40 (29) 746 Suzanna Whipkey 7th 00:14:54.18 Warren

41 (30) 745 Rania Singh 7th 00:14:55.03 Warren

42 0 239 Paige Somerville 8th 00:15:04.15 Edison

43 0 286 Sophia Doerr 7th 00:15:06.10 Indian Creek

44 31 440 Katie Kuba 7th 00:15:10.49 Malvern

45 32 132 Lily Marteney 8th 00:15:11.04 Carrollton

46 33 685 Kate Armstrong 8th 00:15:12.71 Tusky Valley

47 (34) 687 Shelby Levengood 8th 00:15:17.68 Tusky Valley

48 0 60 Kloie Eagon 7th 00:15:19.06 Buckeye Trail

49 35 216 Larkin Spencer 8th 00:15:23.08 East Muskingum

50 0 61 Sophia Kaurich 7th 00:15:25.48 Buckeye Trail

51 36 923 Joshalynn Hranko 7th 00:15:28.51 Bellaire
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - Junior High Girls - 6

52 0 640 Hannah Grady 8th 00:15:31.91 St. John Central

53 0 107 Skye Craft 7th 00:15:35.96 Cambridge

54 0 108 Marley Mathers 7th 00:15:38.25 Cambridge

55 0 751 Taelor Bowers 8th 00:15:41.21 Welty

56 37 81 Jusdena Clark 8th 00:15:48.11 Caldwell

57 38 489 Luceilia Casey 8th 00:15:52.94 Meadowbrook

58 0 255 Kaitlyn Wilson 7th 00:15:53.29 Granville Christian Academy

59 0 732 Grace Dearth 8th 00:15:55.67 Warren

60 39 215 Alaina Sigman 8th 00:15:57.37 East Muskingum

61 40 490 Haylie Chorey 8th 00:15:58.47 Meadowbrook

62 41 85 Raelyn Clark 7th 00:16:01.91 Caldwell

63 42 399 Sophia Lane 7th 00:16:03.36 Licking Valley

64 43 173 Heidi Johnson 7th 00:16:11.12 Claymont

65 0 742 Adalyn Moreland 7th 00:16:12.77 Warren

66 0 240 Leila Cable 7th 00:16:19.15 Edison

67 44 203 Malorie Crooks 8th 00:16:19.35 Crooksville

68 45 614 Katie Brocklehurst 8th 00:16:19.50 St. Clairsville

69 46 222 Lily Hoffman 7th 00:16:19.78 East Muskingum

70 47 131 Lucia Coppa 8th 00:16:26.56 Carrollton

71 0 472 Leila Hawk 7th 00:16:27.67 Maysville

72 48 167 Tiffin Richardson 8th 00:16:31.61 Claymont

73 49 627 Annabea Bartyzel 7th 00:16:32.65 St. Clairsville

74 50 630 Ella Fulton 7th 00:16:36.70 St. Clairsville

75 0 638 Katelyn Shaw 7th 00:16:36.94 St. Francis DeSales

76 51 927 Tegan Corbett 8th 00:16:41.06 Bellaire

77 (52) 632 Bella Padilla 7th 00:16:42.31 St. Clairsville

78 0 636 Cecilia Geiger 8th 00:16:44.10 St. Francis DeSales

79 (53) 698 Kate Hamilton 7th 00:16:49.97 Tusky Valley

80 0 754 Bree Roshaven 7th 00:16:56.83 Welty

81 0 755 Kylie Smith 7th 00:16:57.20 Welty

82 54 486 Sophey Barlock 8th 00:17:11.25 Meadowbrook

83 0 743 Paige Parsons 7th 00:17:16.69 Warren

84 55 493 Gracie Blackledge 7th 00:17:23.82 Meadowbrook

85 (56) 488 Shaeleigh Cable 8th 00:17:24.72 Meadowbrook

86 57 165 Sophia Berni 8th 00:17:27.88 Claymont

87 0 59 Reagan Dougherty 7th 00:17:38.61 Buckeye Trail

88 0 635 Lainey Caton 8th 00:17:38.84 St. Francis DeSales

89 0 29 Tessa Beaulieu 7th 00:17:48.11 Bishop Mussio

90 0 637 Ginny Ewing 7th 00:17:52.35 St. Francis DeSales

91 0 253 Aliyah Phillips 8th 00:17:56.06 Granville Christian Academy

92 58 400 Cynthia Swick 7th 00:18:00.25 Licking Valley

93 0 517 Maya Davis 7th 00:18:04.60 Morgan

94 (59) 620 Sidney Wallace 8th 00:18:10.34 St. Clairsville

95 0 655 Olivia Spidell 8th 00:18:12.34 Strasburg-Franklin

96 60 398 Liberty Goins 7th 00:18:27.00 Licking Valley

97 (61) 84 Hailey Abrams 7th 00:18:29.36 Caldwell

98 62 210 Jordan Fields 7th 00:18:41.35 Crooksville

99 63 925 Marley Higgs 7th 00:18:42.82 Bellaire

100 0 180 Taylor Campbell 7th 00:18:45.75 Conotton Valley

101 64 396 Penelope Clark 7th 00:18:53.83 Licking Valley

102 0 241 Layla White 7th 00:18:57.91 Edison

103 65 168 Aeris Sigler 8th 00:18:58.68 Claymont

104 0 628 Abigail Brocklehurst 7th 00:19:00.66 St. Clairsville

105 0 420 Cora Sweeney 8th 00:19:04.95 Linsly
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - Junior High Girls - 6

106 66 20 Madison Lauer 7th 00:19:07.73 Belpre

107 67 21 Addison Whipkey 7th 00:19:13.72 Belpre

108 68 204 Kemmerson Hunter 8th 00:19:15.06 Crooksville

109 0 512 Izzy Nicewanger 8th 00:19:15.32 Morgan

110 69 926 Paige Campbell 8th 00:19:26.74 Bellaire

111 70 18 Chloe Brumbaugh 7th 00:19:26.80 Belpre

112 (71) 19 Lila Dugan 7th 00:19:31.72 Belpre

113 0 776 Ella Landini 7th 00:19:34.76 Wheeling Country Day

114 72 442 Kendra Verboski 7th 00:19:45.11 Malvern

115 73 397 Achsah Cunningham 7th 00:19:48.37 Licking Valley

116 0 237 Malayna Bright 8th 00:19:55.24 Edison

117 0 54 Allie Lenhart 8th 00:19:57.85 Buckeye Trail

118 0 178 Jazzy Dingman 8th 00:20:05.79 Conotton Valley

119 0 518 Hannah Jaques 7th 00:20:39.82 Morgan

120 (74) 166 Lily Dallas 8th 00:20:41.77 Claymont

121 0 181 Laylah Kuhn 7th 00:20:42.63 Conotton Valley

122 (75) 931 Audrey Parrish 8th 00:21:27.85 Claymont

123 0 771 Brenna Gardill 8th 00:21:44.68 Wheeling Country Day

124 76 437 Vivianne Poole 8th 00:21:51.54 Malvern

125 0 772 Claire McFadden 8th 00:22:03.76 Wheeling Country Day

126 0 520 Delilah Rupe 7th 00:22:14.10 Morgan

127 0 179 Rilee Campbell 7th 00:22:41.88 Conotton Valley

128 0 558 Kylie Bamberger 7th 00:23:12.34 Newcomerstown

129 (77) 487 Josilyn Bradshaw 8th 00:23:55.03 Meadowbrook
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